
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathaniel Rodrigues - (860035) - Sevenoaks SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.51 573 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Sevenoaks 1

59.91 562 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:00.09 557 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Sevenoaks 1

1:00.10 557 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:01.04 531 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 1

1:01.22 527 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:01.40 522 H 27/01/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:01.41 522 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:01.50 519 F 27/01/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:01.73 514 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Sevenoaks 1

1:01.75 513 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 1

1:01.83 511 F 28/01/17 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:01.99 507 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:02.04 506 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Sevenoaks 1

1:02.05 506 H 28/01/17 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:02.10 504 H 19/01/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships London Sevenoaks 1

1:02.11 504 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Sevenoaks 1

1:02.29 500 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 1

1:02.59 493 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Sevenoaks 1

1:03.75 466 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:03.87 464 F 27/01/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:04.06 459 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:04.13 458 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:04.87 442 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

1:05.02 439 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:05.21 436 F 30/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:05.35 433 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Sevenoaks 1
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1:05.35 433 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Sevenoaks 1

1:05.72 425 H 30/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:06.48 411 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:07.35 395 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

1:07.50 393 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:08.05 383 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Sevenoaks 1

1:08.08 383 H 04/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:08.37 378 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:08.83 370 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:09.00 368 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:10.77 341 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:23.36 208 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Dartford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.10 504 H 19/01/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships London Sevenoaks 1

59.51 573 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Sevenoaks 1

1:00.09 557 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Sevenoaks 1

59.91 562 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:00.10 557 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:01.75 513 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 1

1:01.04 531 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 1

1:01.50 519 F 27/01/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:03.87 464 F 27/01/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:01.40 522 H 27/01/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:01.22 527 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:01.41 522 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:01.99 507 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:02.04 506 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Sevenoaks 1

1:02.59 493 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Sevenoaks 1

1:02.11 504 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Sevenoaks 1

1:01.73 514 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Sevenoaks 1

1:02.29 500 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Sevenoaks 1

1:01.83 511 F 28/01/17 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:02.05 506 H 28/01/17 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:03.75 466 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:04.13 458 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Sevenoaks 1

1:05.02 439 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:04.06 459 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:06.48 411 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

1:05.35 433 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Sevenoaks 1

1:04.87 442 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

1:05.21 436 F 30/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:05.72 425 H 30/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

1:08.05 383 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Sevenoaks 1

1:08.37 378 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:07.35 395 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

1:07.50 393 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:09.00 368 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:08.83 370 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Sevenoaks 1

1:08.08 383 H 04/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:10.77 341 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:23.36 208 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Dartford 1
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